Rhein-Sieg-Kreis (RRH) | Sommer 2024
TC Blau-Weiss Lulsdorf (4145)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 24.04.2024

Anlage

Feldmuehlestr., 53859 Niederkassel-Ranzel
G 02208-73895 kontakt@tc-bw-luelsdorf.de

Sportwart/in
Sent, Jurgen

T 0151/58169347 tuenni54@icloud.com

Schiedsrichterobmann
Rutert-Klein, Thomas
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Damen 50 1 (4er) | 1. Kreisliga
MF: Katrin Biswal

m 01716009624, katrin.biswal@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Freesemann, Sabrina
Noske, Dagmar
Kampwerth, Inge
von Ebbe, Jutta
Biswal, Katrin
Hauschild, Sabina
Pirildar, Selmin
Sattler, Heike
Plichta, Gabriele
Hermesdorf, llona
Muiller, Kerstin
Bonin, Susanne
13 Fischer, Claudia
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ID-Nr.

26801412
27001404
27085251
26903224
27082871
26290196
26952509
26101573
26151754
26951516
27401087
26303516
26501579

LK

LK18,8
LK21,6
LK22,0
LK21,5
LK22,0
LK21,6
LK22,7
LK23,5
LK23,6
LK23,7
LK24,5
LK25,0
LK25,0
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